
Epynt Motor Club Ltd
Get Connected Mewla Rally

Final Results
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4 Malcolm Tar Jones / Rhys Jones Darrian T90 GTR 5 00:35:22   1  

8 Rob Tout / Terry Martin Ford Fiesta R5 10 00:36:31 01:09 01:09 2 1

6 Damian Cole / Michael Gilbey Citroen C3 Rally2 10 00:36:42 00:11 01:20 3 2

7 Thomas Cooper / Paul Williams Ford Fiesta R5 10 00:37:16 00:34 01:54 4 3

18 Ian Taylor / Sam Weller Mitsubishi Evo 9 6 00:38:41 01:25 03:19 5 1

23 Jake Smith / Robbie Sandford Ford Escort MK2 5 00:38:56 00:15 03:34 6 1

2 Dylan Davies / Llion Williams Skoda Fabia 10 00:39:12 00:16 03:50 7 4

10 Tim Hill / Paul Spooner Ford Fiesta Rally 3 6 00:39:13 00:01 03:51 8 2

14 Tobias Adam / Ian Meakin Ford Escort MK1 BDG 9 00:39:30 00:17 04:08 9 1

17 Andrew Turner / Ross Green Ford Escort MK2 3 00:39:30 00:00 04:08 10 1

24 Craig Kampschulte / Kevin Lewis Ford Escort MK2 5 00:39:31 00:01 04:09 11 2

12 Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon Darrian T90 3 00:39:33 00:02 04:11 12 2

20 Steve Ellis / Jamie Vaughan Ford Escort MK2 3 00:39:34 00:01 04:12 13 3

19 Tony Davies / Ellie Williams Darrian T9 3 00:39:42 00:08 04:20 14 4

25 Stefan Morris / Jack Bowen Ford Escort MK2 3 00:40:00 00:18 04:38 15 5

28 Hywel Davies / Dorian Evans Ford Escort RS1800 9 00:40:01 00:01 04:39 16 2

32 Jonathan Davies / Owen Rowcliffe Peugeot 206 GTI 7 00:40:42 00:41 05:20 17 1

13 Graham Hollis / Harri Evans Ford Escort MK 2 3 00:40:49 00:07 05:27 18 6

15 Chris Woodhouse / Lucy Wilding Darrian GTR+ 5 00:40:53 00:04 05:31 19 3

50 Andrew Williams / Michael Morgan Toyota Starlet 3 00:40:55 00:02 05:33 20 7

22 Tony Palfrey / Zak Linham Peugeot 205 3 00:40:55 00:00 05:33 21 8

9 Richard Fishleigh / Jason McCullough Ford Escort RS 5 00:41:11 00:16 05:49 22 4

48 Garry Mannion / Emma Cooper Subaru Impreza 6 00:41:28 00:17 06:06 23 3

42 Phil Evans / Ryland James Mitsubishi Evo X 6 00:41:44 00:16 06:22 24 4

26 Kev Carr / Daniel Petrie Ford Escort RS 5 00:42:09 00:25 06:47 25 5

54 Brian Watts / Mike Hewson Vauxhall Firenza 9 00:42:13 00:04 06:51 26 3

38 Lee Sparrowhawk / Samuel Myers Subaru Impreza 7 00:42:24 00:11 07:02 27 2

45 Peredur Davies / Emily Easton-Page Peugeot 208 R2 2 00:42:35 00:11 07:13 28 1

29 Steve Davies / Frazer Moss Peugeot 205 4 00:42:36 00:01 07:14 29 1

33 Gethin Williams / Thomas Williams Ford Escort 5 00:42:41 00:05 07:19 30 6

63 Jason Evans / Ceri Evans Peugeot 205 GTi 4 00:42:59 00:18 07:37 31 2

53 Ian Philip Skipp / Timothy Andrew Skipp Ford Escort RS1800 9 00:43:10 00:11 07:48 32 4

56 Joseph Palmer / Steve Mcphee Nissan Micra 1 00:43:11 00:01 07:49 33 1

51 Arwel Davies / Abigail Summerfield Ford Fiesta 7 00:43:22 00:11 08:00 34 3

52 Alastair Flack / Richard Suter Triumph TR7 V8 5 00:43:31 00:09 08:09 35 7

46 Ian Barclay / Cameron Barclay Mitsubishi Evo 9 6 00:43:39 00:08 08:17 36 5

58 Clive King / Anton Bird Austin Cooper S 8 00:43:50 00:11 08:28 37 1

55 Andrew Owen / Dan Evans Vauxhall Nova 2 00:43:52 00:02 08:30 38 2

40 Neil Jones / Alan Thomas Ford Escort MK2 4 00:44:28 00:36 09:06 39 3

57 Ryan Wilding / Clive Jones Vauxhall Nova 1 00:44:56 00:28 09:34 40 2

60 Andrew Gregory / Richard Davies Hyundai Coupe F2 EVO 3 00:45:03 00:07 09:41 41 9

64 Tim Phelps / Matt Rogers Ford Escort MK2 3 00:45:06 00:03 09:44 42 10

59 Gary Powell / Yvonne Powell Citroen Saxo 2 00:45:15 00:09 09:53 43 3

61 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam 2 00:45:32 00:17 10:10 44 4

71 Bleddyn Thomas / Llinos Davies Ford Escort MK2 7 00:45:44 00:12 10:22 45 4

68 Tony North / James Hood Subaru Impreza 6 00:45:47 00:03 10:25 46 6

65 Harry Pinchin / Colin Jenkins Citroen C2 2 00:45:47 00:00 10:25 47 5

77 Arwel Jenkins / Siobhan Pugh Talbot Sunbeam 8 00:46:02 00:15 10:40 48 2

73 Thomas Alderton / Paul Alderton MG ZR 1 00:46:30 00:28 11:08 49 3

72 Peter Jones / Gareth Davies Triumph TR7 V8 9 00:46:32 00:02 11:10 50 5

74 Matthew Arnold / Richard Arnold Skoda Felicia 2 00:47:13 00:41 11:51 51 6

37 Kevin Davies / Sion Rowlands Vauxhall Corsa 2 00:47:30 00:17 12:08 52 7

66 Owain Thomas / Glyn Thomas Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 00:47:50 00:20 12:28 53 4

75 Kay Thompson / Reece Brookes Nissan Micra 1 00:48:23 00:33 13:01 54 5

76 Alun Nigel Jones / Rhys Jones Renault Clio 7 00:48:23 00:00 13:01 55 5

69 Richard Stepney / Alun Ginn Talbot Sunbeam 8 00:48:25 00:02 13:03 56 3

70 Dyfed Ireland / Dylan Ireland Renault Clio 7 00:49:51 01:26 14:29 57 6

62 Andy Brinkley / Helena Mayall BMW E38 M3 5 00:56:51 07:00 21:29 58 8

21 Terry Brown / Angharad Williams Ford Escort MK2 5 01:18:21 21:30 42:59 59 9
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34 Layton Waters / Paul Bevan Proton Evo 8 6 00:30:47 Retired

78 Thomas Welsby / Rhys jones Morris Mini 1 00:33:54 Retired

1 Daniel Harper / Chris Campbell Mini JCW WRC 10 01:05:03 Retired

41 Matthew Rowland / Simon May Renault Clio 3 00:26:08 Retired

27 Tom Jones / Megan Jones Subaru Impreza 6 00:21:00 Retired

16 Alyn Welsby / Dan Parsons Ford Escort 7 00:21:16 Retired

44 Eurwyn Wiggy Davies / Martin Davies Ford Escort MK1 4 00:24:18 Retired

43 Jason Harris / Dave Tortioshell Peugeot 106 2 00:17:07 Retired

30 Joe Piggott / John Fellows Citroen Saxo VTR 2 00:17:41 Retired

49 Martin Lasper / Lilia Innes Vauxhall Nova 2 00:18:10 Retired

67 Andrew Madeley / Caian Williams Vauxhall Chevette HSR 3 00:15:20 Retired

5 Wayne Tar Jones / Elgan Davies Darrian T90 GTR 5 00:07:29 Retired

35 Leighton Smith / Karen Phelps Peugeot 205 GTi 4 00:08:49 Retired

11 Paul Robins / Jordan Wilkinson Ford Escort Mk2 3 00:04:17 Retired

36 Ben Williams / Andrew Sankey Ford Escort 5 00:00:00 Retired

47 Mark Fisher / Peter Spalding Ford Escort 5 00:00:00 Retired

3 Jason Pritchard / Phil Clarke Ford Fiesta 10 00:00:00 Non-Starter

31 Jonathan Elliot Jones / Wyn Jones Vauxhall Corsa 2 00:00:00 Non-Starter
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